
Center Hours Location / Contact

Woodward Park 
Community Center

SUN
MON
TUE
WED
THU
FRI
SAT

Center Hours Location / Contact

ColumbusRecParks.com



2024 Winter Program Schedule 
                     Woodward Park Community Recreation Center 
                                          January 16th - March 9th                                            

 

 
DAY # CLASS NAME BEGINS ENDS START END AGE INSTRUCTOR FEE 

ADULT & SENIOR PROGRAMS 
M/Tu/Th/

F 
 

101460 
 

Adult Open Pickleball 
 

1/16 
 

3/8 
 

9:00am 
 

12:00pm 
 

18+ 
 

Staff 
Drop in 
Sports 
Pass 
$10 

M/W  
101474 

 
 

 
ESOL-English for Speakers 

of Other Languages 

 
1/17 

 
3/6 

 
10:00am 

 

 
12:00pm 

 
18+ 

 

 
Columbus Literacy 

Council 
 

 
FREE 

M/W 102306  
Silver Flex 

 
1/17 

 
3/6 

 
10:00am 

 
11:00am 

 
50+ 

 
J.  Brown 

 
$30 

M 101488 Senior Paint & Sip 1/22 3/4 11:00am 12:00pm 18+ M. Humphrey FREE 

M/W 
101756 

 
Adult Open Basketball 

 
1/17 

 
3/6 12:30pm 2:30pm 18+ N/A 

Drop in 
Sports 
Pass 
$10 

 
M/W/F 

 
101461 

Open Studio Ceramics  
1/22 

 
3/8 

 
2:00pm 

 
5:00pm 

18+ 
 

Kelsey 
 

 
$20 

M 101754 WEX+ CRIS Community 
Studio 

1/22 3/4 5:00pm 7:30pm 18+ WEX FREE 

M/Th 101749 Coffee, Coloring & Cards  1/18 3/7 9:30am 11:30am 50+ C. Teets FREE 

Tu/Th 102378 Zumba Gold 1/16 3/7 10:00am 11:00am $30 J. Brown $30 

Tu/Th  
101482 

Maw Maw/Mommy & 
Me 

1/16 3/5 12:30pm 2:30pm 18+ M. Blakelesy FREE 

Tu 
101750 Beginners Ceramics  

1/16 3/5 5:00pm 7:00pm 18+ Kelsey $10 

Tu/Th 
101493 Senior Line Dance 

1/16 3/7 6:00pm 8:00pm 50+ M. Coleman FREE 

Tu/Th 
101492 Women Inspiring Women 

Bootcamp 

 
1/16 

 
3/7 

 
6:30pm 

 

 
7:30pm 

 
18+ 

 

 
E. Bell 

 

 
FREE 

W 
101487 Senior Open Pickleball 

(Beginner) 

 
1/17 

 
3/6 

 
9:00am 

 
12:00pm 

 
50+ 

 
C. Plageman 

Drop in 
Sports 
Pass 
$10 

W/F 
101481 LifeCare Alliance Meals 

 
1/17 

 
3/8 

 
11:30am 

 

 
1:00pm 

 
60+ 

 
M. Coleman 

FREE 

W/F 101469 
Senior Bingo 

1/17 3/8 11:30am 12:30pm 50+ M. Coleman FREE 

W 101751 Mixed Media Fiber Art in 
ASL 1/17 3/6 

 5:30pm 7:30pm 18+ 
 

 
M. Pothorski 

FREE 
 

F 101470  Breakfast Club 1/19 3/8 10:00am 12:00pm 18+ C. Ferguson FREE 



2024 Winter Program Schedule 
                     Woodward Park Community Recreation Center 
                                          January 16th - March 9th                                            

 

F 101486 Senior Nutrition  1/19 3/8 1:00pm 2:00pm 50+ Artisha Moore FREE 

F 101494 Family Fun Night  1/19 3/8 6:30pm 8:30pm ALL Staff FREE 

F 101752 Intro to Badminton 1/19 3/8 6:30pm 8:30pm 18+ Staff $10 

F 102379 Family Art  1/19 3/8 5:00pm 6:30pm ALL T Kanani FREE 

S 102380 Canning  1/20 3/9 12:30pm 3:30pm 18+ C. Muhammed FREE 

YOUTH & TEEN PROGRAMS 

M-F 101467 Afterschool Enrichment 1/16 3/8 3:30pm 6:00pm 6-17 STAFF FREE 

M-F 101471 CHA 
Afterschool Meals 1/16 3/8 3:00pm 5:00pm 1-18 R. Oates FREE 

M/W 101489 SNAG Golf  1/17 3/6 4:00pm 5:00pm 6-17 M. Blakesley FREE 

M 101475 Girls Volleyball 1/22 3/4 4:30pm 6:00pm 8-16 T. Qualls FREE 

M 102255 Cheerleading 1/22 3/4 6:00pm 8:00pm 11-17 J. Young 
$50 
Play 

Eligible 

M/W 102307 Youth Intro to Piano 1/17 3/6 5:00pm 6:00pm 8-12            A. Moore $15 

M/W 102381 Teen Intro to Piano 1/17 3/6 6:0pm 7:00pm 13-17 A. Moore $15 

Tu 101473 Elegant Divas  1/16  3:00pm 5:00pm 6-17 C. Ferguson FREE 

Tu/Th 101472 E Sports Gaming  1/16 3/7 3:00pm 5:00pm 8-17 M. Blakesley FREE 

Tu 
 101757 Afterschool Crafts  

 
1/16 

 3/5 3:00pm 5:00pm 6-17 C. Ferguson FREE 

 
Tu 

 
101535 

 
TIP Teen Impact 

Program  
(Boys)  

 
1/30 

 
3/5 

 
3:00pm 

 
5:00pm 

 
12-17 

 
CWOW 

 
FREE 

W 101762 Pre School Art 1/17 3/6 11:30am 12:15pm 3-5 M. Humphrey FREE 

W 101761 Home School Art 1/17 3/6 1:00pm 2:00pm 6-14 M. Humphrey FREE 



2024 Winter Program Schedule 
                     Woodward Park Community Recreation Center 
                                          January 16th - March 9th                                            

 

W 101758 
 

NBA Shoot Around & 
Skills  Challenge 

1/17 3/6 2:45pm 4:00pm 13-17 Staff FREE 

W 101753 Just Dance 1/17 3/6 3:30pm 5:30pm 14-17 Staff FREE 

W 101755 Youth Intro to Pickleball  1/17 3/6 4:00pm 5:00pm 10-17 C. Plageman FREE 

 102256 Dance  1/17 3/6 6:00pm 8:00pm 11-17 J. Young 
$50 

PLAY 
eligible 

 
Th 

 
101477 

 
Homeschool Gym 

 
1/18 

 
3/7 

 
1:00pm 

 

 
3:00pm 

 
6-17 

 
M Blakesley 

FREE 

Th 101483 Preschool Gymnastics   
1/18 

 
3/7 3:30pm 4:30pm 3-5 E. Gullick 

$40 
PLAY 

eligible
* 

Th 101468 Beginner Gymnastics  1/18 3/7 
4:45pm 5:45pm 6-17 E. Gullick 

$50 
PLAY 

eligible
* 

Th 
101478 

Jam Session (Bucket 
Drumming) 

1/18 3/7 5:15pm 6:00pm 8-17 M. Blakesley FREE  

Th 

101479 

 
Karate  

 
1/18 

 
3/7 

 
7:00pm 

 
8:00pm 

 
6-17 

 
T. Smith 

 
$25  

PLAY 
eligible

* 
F 101759 Free Throw Friday 1/19 3/8 2:30pm 4:30pm 12-17 Staff FREE 

F 101485 Preschool Music & 
Movement  

1/19 3/8 11:00am 12:00pm 3-5 M. Blakesley FREE 

F 102382 Beginners Vocals (Youth) 1/19 3/8 5:00pm 6:00pm 8-12 A. Moore $15 
PLAY 

eligible 
F 102383 Beginners Vocals (Teen) 1/19 3/8 6:00pm 7:00pm 13-17 A, Moore $15 

PLAY 
eligible 

F 101494 Family Fun Night 1/19 3/8 6:30 8:30pm ALL STAFF FREE 

S 101491 TIK TOK CLUB 1/20 3/9 3:30pm 5:00pm 12-17 APPS FREE 

S 101760 Teen Open Basketball  1/20 3/9 4:30pm 5:30pm 13-17 J. Terry FREE 



2024 Winter Program Schedule 
                     Woodward Park Community Recreation Center 
                                          January 16th - March 9th                                            

 

 
 

Woodward Park 2024 Basketball League  

Age Division Game Day Location 
Pre School CoEd  (Ages 4-5) Wednesday Woodward Park 

6-8 CoEd Saturday Woodward Park 
9-11 CoEd Saturday Woodward Park 

12-14 CoEd Thursday Willis Sports Complex 
**All participants travelling via city van must have parental and travel consent on file and complete** 

 
 

COLUMBUS RECREATION & PARKS REFUND POLICY 
Full refund for activity and online fees if the department cancels an activity. Full 
refund of activity fee only, if participant cancels before the first meeting. Fifty percent 
refund of activity fee only, if participant cancels after one meeting. No refunds will be 
given after the second meeting. Contact the center where the activity is taking place 
for refund processing. 
 

 
DROP-IN SPORTS PASS 

Adult open play activities (badminton, pickle ball, volleyball, basketball, and open 
gym) are valid at any CRPD facility that offers Adult Open Play. The cost per session 
is $10 (winter, spring, summer, Fall 1, Fall 2). There are also $1 per day passes.  All 
participants must have an account, be registered, and be paid to participate! If you 
have any questions, please see the center staff! 

 
LEISURE CARDS 

Columbus Recreation & Parks Department uses an ID Card System, known as ‘Leisure 
Cards.’ The Leisure Card serves as your membership and is used to register and safely 
identify customers & program participants.  

• Leisure Cards are Free! 
• They are required for any individual over the age of 3. 
• They are available at your local community center or online. 

www.columbusrecparks.com 
 

  

http://www.columbusrecparks.com/


2024 Winter Program Schedule 
                     Woodward Park Community Recreation Center 
                                          January 16th - March 9th                                            

 

 
PLAY SCHOLARSHIP 

 

The PLAY Scholarship Fund was created because the City of Columbus believes all kids 
deserve the chance to play regardless of ability to pay. Financially-challenged families 
with children 18 years and younger can apply for a PLAY Scholarship for any fee-based 
program offered through Columbus Recreation and Parks Department. For additional 
information please contact recreation center staff.  
 

 
 
 

Observed Holidays/Closures: 
Closed Monday Jan 15th in Observance of the Martin Luther King Jr. Holiday  

Closed Monday Feb 19th in Observance of Presidents Day  
 

KWP Civic Association and Block Watch 
Meets the 2nd Tuesday of each month 6:30pm-8:00pm –Multipurpose Room 

 
For the most up-to-date information, please visit our webpage at: 

https://columbusrecparks.com/community-center/woodward-park/. 
 

 
SCAN HERE TO REGISTER!!! 

 
COMMUNITY PARTNERSHIPS: 

 
 
 

 

              

 

https://columbusrecparks.com/community-center/woodward-park/

	Woodward Park Winter 2024.pdf
	SCHEDULE COVERPAGE TEMPLATE (002).pdf
	Woodward Summer 2022.pdf
	WoodwardParkCommunityCenter_FillableCover Summer 2022.pdf



	2024 WOODWARD winter schedule (002) (002).pdf

	Session Title: WINTER 2024
	Relavant Dates: Registration: |  Jan 9 - Jan 13| Session: January 17 -March 9
	Sunday Hours: Closed
	Monday Hours: 9:00 a.m.–9:00 p.m.
	Tuesday Hours: 9:00 a.m.–9:00 p.m.
	Wednesday Hours: 9:00 a.m.–9:00 p.m.
	Thursday Hours: 9:00 a.m.-  9:00 p.m.
	Friday Hours: 9:00 a.m.–9:00 p.m.
	Saturday Hours: 9:00 a.m.-  6:00 p.m. 
	Text6: Ambrosia LaMarr

Center Manager



5147 Karl Road

Columbus, Ohio 43229



(614) 645-3158


