# Woodward Park Community Center





SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT **Q** Location / Contact



RECREATION AND PARKS DEPARTMENT

Columbus RecParks.com





Woodward Park Community Recreation Center January 16<sup>th</sup> - March 9<sup>th</sup>

DAY	<u>#</u>	CLASS NAME	<b>BEGINS</b>	ENDS	<b>START</b>	END	AGE	INSTRUCTOR	FEE
		A	DULT & S	SENIOR I	PROGRA				
M/Tu/Th/ F	101460	Adult Open Pickleball	1/16	3/8	9:00am	12:00pm	18+	Staff	Drop in Sports Pass \$10
M/W	101474	ESOL-English for Speakers of Other Languages	1/17	3/6	10:00am	12:00pm	18+	Columbus Literacy Council	FREE
M/W	102306	Silver Flex	1/17	3/6	10:00am	11:00am	50+	J. Brown	\$30
M	101488	Senior Paint & Sip	1/22	3/4	11:00am	12:00pm	18+	M. Humphrey	FREE
M/W	101756	Adult Open Basketball	1/17	3/6	12:30pm	2:30pm	18+	N/A	Drop in Sports Pass \$10
M/W/F	101461	Open Studio Ceramics	1/22	3/8	2:00pm	5:00pm	18+	Kelsey	\$20
M	101754	WEX+ CRIS Community Studio	1/22	3/4	5:00pm	7:30pm	18+	WEX	FREE
M/Th	101749	Coffee, Coloring & Cards	1/18	3/7	9:30am	11:30am	50+	C. Teets	FREE
Tu/Th	102378	Zumba Gold	1/16	3/7	10:00am	11:00am	\$30	J. Brown	\$30
Tu/Th	101482	Maw Maw/Mommy & Me	1/16	3/5	12:30pm	2:30pm	18+	M. Blakelesy	FREE
Tu	101750	Beginners Ceramics	1/16	3/5	5:00pm	7:00pm	18+	Kelsey	\$10
Tu/Th	101493	Senior Line Dance	1/16	3/7	6:00pm	8:00pm	50+	M. Coleman	FREE
Tu/Th	101492	Women Inspiring Women Bootcamp	REATI	0N A	6:30pm	7:30pm	18+	E. Bell	FREE
W	101487	Senior Open Pickleball (Beginner)	1/17	3/6	9:00am	12:00pm	50+	C. Plageman	Drop in Sports Pass \$10
W/F	101481	LifeCare Alliance Meals	1/17	3/8	11:30am	1:00pm	60+	M. Coleman	FREE
W/F	101469	Senior Bingo	1/17	3/8	11:30am	12:30pm	50+	M. Coleman	FREE
w	101751	Mixed Media Fiber Art in ASL	1/17	3/6	5:30pm	7:30pm	18+	M. Pothorski	FREE
F	101470	Breakfast Club	1/19	3/8	10:00am	12:00pm	18+	C. Ferguson	FREE











Woodward Park Community Recreation Center January 16<sup>th</sup> - March 9<sup>th</sup>

January 16" - March 9"									
F	101486	Senior Nutrition	1/19	3/8	1:00pm	2:00pm	50+	Artisha Moore	FREE
F	101494	Family Fun Night	1/19	3/8	6:30pm	8:30pm	ALL	Staff	FREE
F	101752	Intro to Badminton	1/19	3/8	6:30pm	8:30pm	18+	Staff	\$10
F	102379	Family Art	1/19	3/8	5:00pm	6:30pm	ALL	T Kanani	FREE
S	102380	Canning	1/20	3/9	12:30pm	3:30pm	18+	C. Muhammed	FREE
			YOUTH &	TEEN PE	ROGRAM	S			
		T T				<u> </u>			
M-F	101467	Afterschool Enrichment	1/16	3/8	3:30pm	6:00pm	6-17	STAFF	FREE
M-F	101471	CHA Afterschool Meals	1/16	3/8	3:00pm	5:00pm	1-18	R. Oates	FREE
M/W	101489	SNAG Golf	1/17	3/6	4:00pm	5:00pm	6-17	M. Blakesley	FREE
M	101475	Girls Volleyball	1/22	3/4	4:30pm	6:00pm	8-16	T. Qualls	FREE
M	102255	Cheerleading	1/22	3/4	6:00pm	8:00pm	11-17	J. Young	\$50 Play Eligible
M/W	102307	Youth Intro to Piano	1/17	3/6	5:00pm	6:00pm	8-12	A. Moore	\$15
M/W	102381	Teen Intro to Piano	1/17	3/6	6:0pm	7:00pm	13-17	A. Moore	\$15
Tu	101473	Elegant Divas	1/16		3:00pm	5:00pm	6-17	C. Ferguson	FREE
Tu/Th	101472	E Sports Gaming	1/16 RFW	3/7 GINTH	3:00pm	5:00pm	8-17	M. Blakesley	FREE
Tu	101757	Afterschool Crafts	1/16 REATI	ON <sup>3/5</sup> AI	3:00pm	5:00pm	6-17	C. Ferguson	FREE
Tu	101535	TIP Teen Impact Program (Boys)	1/30	3/5	3:00pm	5:00pm	12-17	cwow	FREE
W	101762	Pre School Art	1/17	3/6	11:30am	12:15pm	3-5	M. Humphrey	FREE
W	101761	Home School Art	1/17	3/6	1:00pm	2:00pm	6-14	M. Humphrey	FREE











Woodward Park Community Recreation Center January 16<sup>th</sup> - March 9<sup>th</sup>

			Janua	ry 16" -	March 9	)""			
w	101758	NBA Shoot Around & Skills Challenge	1/17	3/6	2:45pm	4:00pm	13-17	Staff	FREE
w	101753	Just Dance	1/17	3/6	3:30pm	5:30pm	14-17	Staff	FREE
w	101755	Youth Intro to Pickleball	1/17	3/6	4:00pm	5:00pm	10-17	C. Plageman	FREE
	102256	Dance	1/17	3/6	6:00pm	8:00pm	11-17	J. Young	\$50 PLAY eligible
Th	101477	Homeschool Gym	1/18	3/7	1:00pm	3:00pm	6-17	M Blakesley	FREE
Th	101483	Preschool Gymnastics	1/18	3/7	3:30pm	4:30pm	3-5	E. Gullick	\$40 PLAY eligible *
Th	101468	Beginner Gymnastics	1/18	3/7	4:45pm	5:45pm	6-17	E. Gullick	\$50 PLAY eligible *
Th	101478	Jam Session (Bucket Drumming)	1/18	3/7	5:15pm	6:00pm	8-17	M. Blakesley	FREE
Th	101479	Karate	1/18	3/7	7:00pm	8:00pm	6-17	T. Smith	\$25 PLAY eligible *
F	101759	Free Throw Friday	RE <sub>1/19</sub> J.	G 3/8	2:30pm	4:30pm	12-17	Staff	FREE
F	101485	Preschool Music & Movement	1/19	O1 <sub>3/8</sub> A1	11:00am	12:00pm	3-5	M. Blakesley	FREE
F	102382	Beginners Vocals (Youth)	1/19	3/8	5:00pm	6:00pm	8-12	A. Moore	\$15 PLAY
F	102383	Beginners Vocals (Teen)	1/19	3/8	6:00pm	7:00pm	13-17	A, Moore	eligible \$15 PLAY eligible
F	101494	Family Fun Night	1/19	3/8	6:30	8:30pm	ALL	STAFF	FREE
S	101491	TIK TOK CLUB	1/20	3/9	3:30pm	5:00pm	12-17	APPS	FREE
S	101760	Teen Open Basketball	1/20	3/9	4:30pm	5:30pm	13-17	J. Terry	FREE







## **2024 Winter Program Schedule**



Woodward Park Community Recreation Center January 16<sup>th</sup> - March 9<sup>th</sup>





## Woodward Park 2024 Basketball League

Age Division	Game Day	Location		
Pre School CoEd (Ages 4-5)	Wednesday	Woodward Park		
6-8 CoEd	Saturday	Woodward Park		
9-11 CoEd	Saturday	Woodward Park		
12-14 CoEd	Thursday	Willis Sports Complex		

<sup>\*\*</sup>All participants travelling via city van must have parental and travel consent on file and complete\*\*

### **COLUMBUS RECREATION & PARKS REFUND POLICY**

Full refund for activity and online fees if the department cancels an activity. Full refund of activity fee only, if participant cancels before the first meeting. Fifty percent refund of activity fee only, if participant cancels after one meeting. No refunds will be given after the second meeting. Contact the center where the activity is taking place for refund processing.

## **DROP-IN SPORTS PASS**

Adult open play activities (badminton, pickle ball, volleyball, basketball, and open gym) are valid at any CRPD facility that offers Adult Open Play. The cost per session is \$10 (winter, spring, summer, Fall 1, Fall 2). There are also \$1 per day passes. All participants must have an account, be registered, and be paid to participate! If you have any questions, please see the center staff!

#### LEISURE CARDS

Columbus Recreation & Parks Department uses an ID Card System, known as 'Leisure Cards.' The Leisure Card serves as your membership and is used to register and safely identify customers & program participants.

- Leisure Cards are Free!
- They are required for any individual over the age of 3.
- They are available at your local community center or online. www.columbusrecparks.com









## **2024 Winter Program Schedule**



Woodward Park Community Recreation Center January 16<sup>th</sup> - March 9<sup>th</sup>

#### **PLAY SCHOLARSHIP**

The PLAY Scholarship Fund was created because the City of Columbus believes all kids deserve the chance to play regardless of ability to pay. Financially-challenged families with children 18 years and younger can apply for a PLAY Scholarship for any fee-based program offered through Columbus Recreation and Parks Department. For additional information please contact recreation center staff.



#### **Observed Holidays/Closures:**

Closed Monday Jan 15<sup>th</sup> in Observance of the Martin Luther King Jr. Holiday Closed Monday Feb 19<sup>th</sup> in Observance of Presidents Day

#### **KWP Civic Association and Block Watch**

Meets the 2<sup>nd</sup> Tuesday of each month 6:30pm-8:00pm –Multipurpose Room

## For the most up-to-date information, please visit our webpage at:

https://columbusrecparks.com/community-center/woodward-park/.



## **COMMUNITY PARTNERSHIPS:**

















